PRODUCT GUIDE
THE EXTRACTION EXPERTS
#21#21
System 21 of 25
SHUKLA Trephine (S9TREPHINE) Universal Trephine System
PRODUCT GUIDE
SHUKLA Trephine (S9TREPHINE) Universal Trephine System
PRODUCT GUIDE

1 SCS011 Universal Case Lid
1 SCS254 Trephine Case
1 SAD017 Adapter, Strike Plate Frame
1 SHN031 T-Handle Assy, Female Chuck
1 SIN012 Adapter Cap, Female Chuck, Slide Hammer
1 SXN015 Extension, 6”, Trephines
Single-use Only: Always use new trephines in every procedure. Discard any used
single-use parts at the conclusion of the case.
Sterile Pack Component List
Std
Qty Part Number Description
1 STR001-06-SP Trephine, 06mm, Single Use
1 STR001-07-SP Trephine, 07mm, Single Use
1 STR001-08-SP Trephine, 08mm, Single Use
1 STR001-09-SP Trephine, 09mm, Single Use
1 STR001-10-SP Trephine, 10mm, Single Use
1 STR001-11-SP Trephine, 11mm, Single Use
1 STR001-12-SP Trephine, 12mm, Single Use
1 STR001-13-SP Trephine, 13mm, Single Use
1 STR001-14-SP Trephine, 14mm, Single Use
1 STR001-15-SP Trephine, 15mm, Single Use
1 STR001-16-SP Trephine, 16mm, Single Use
1 STR001-17-SP Trephine, 17mm, Single Use
1 STR001-18-SP Trephine, 18mm, Single Use
1 STR001-19-SP Trephine, 19mm, Single Use
1 STR001-20-SP Trephine, 20mm, Single Use
1 STR001-21-SP Trephine, 21mm, Single Use
1 STR001-22-SP Trephine, 22mm, Single Use
1 STR001-23-SP Trephine, 23mm, Single Use
1 STR001-24-SP Trephine, 24mm, Single Use
1 STR001-25-SP Trephine, 25mm, Single Use
1 STR001-26-SP Trephine, 26mm, Single Use
7
© 2025 Shukla Medical Inc.
SHUKLA Surgical Tech Support
24 hours a day, 7 days a week